Individual Best Times (All Time)

Josef Craig - (205176) - South Tyneside SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

07/12/14
24/11113
02/03/13
02/03/14
26/09/15
25/11/12
24/10/15
16/11/19
22/11/14
271111
25/03/12
10/11/18
21/04/12
27/02/11
07/03/10
17/07/10
25/10/09
26/09/09
22/11/09
08/03/09
25/04/09
02/11/08
27/09/08
08/06/08
17/05/08
02/03/08
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Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
DSE National Short Course Meet

National Junior & Youth Championships

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015
DSE 25m Championship 2012

Manchester International Meet 2015

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BG Para-Swimming Championships

National Disability 25m Championships 2011
National Disability Youth Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

National Disability Youth Championships

DSE National Jun Champs

Swim Wales Disability

Chester Le Street Junior

South Tyneside Sept Meet

DSE Open SC 2009

DSE National Jun SC Champ

South Tyneside Graded

DSE National Short Course Mt

South Tyneside Sept Meet

Derwentside Graded Meet

Tynemouth Spring Graded

DSE National Junior Champs

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hebburn
Sheffield
Sheffield
Llandudno
Chester-le-Street
Hebburn
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hebburn
Sheffield
Hebburn
Stanley
Tynemouth

Sheffield
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Swims in Date Order
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04/03/07
28/04/07
22/09/07
21/04/07

Date

16/11/19
10/11/18
24/10/15
26/09/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
02/03/14
24/11113
02/03/13
25/11/12
21/04/12
25/03/12
271111
27/02/11
17/07/10
07/03/10
22/11/09
25/10/09
26/09/09
25/04/09
08/03/09
02/11/08
27/09/08
08/06/08
17/05/08
02/03/08
20/10/07
22/09/07
28/04/07
21/04/07
04/03/07
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DSE National Junior Champ
South Tyneside Graded
South Tyneside SC Meet

Gateshead Graded Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Manchester International Meet 2015

ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
BG Para-Swimming Championships

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
DSE National Short Course Meet

National Junior & Youth Championships

DSE 25m Championship 2012

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

National Disability Youth Championships
National Disability 25m Championships 2011
National Disability Youth Championships

Swim Wales Disability

DSE National Jun Champs

DSE Open SC 2009

Chester Le Street Junior

South Tyneside Sept Meet

South Tyneside Graded

DSE National Jun SC Champ

DSE National Short Course Mt

South Tyneside Sept Meet

Derwentside Graded Meet

Tynemouth Spring Graded

DSE National Junior Champs

N & D Autumn Series

South Tyneside SC Meet

South Tyneside Graded

Gateshead Graded Meet

DSE National Junior Champ

ouarney

Sheffield
Hebburn
Hebburn

Felling
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